• Two-line ESD protection device
• ESD immunity acc. IEC 61000-4-2
± 30 kV contact discharge
± 30 kV air discharge
• ESD capability according to AEC-Q101:
human body model: class H3B: > 8 kV
• Space saving SOT-23 package
• AEC-Q101 qualified available

0.950 TYP. 0.037 TYP.
Marking
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
 SOT-23 3000 Tape and reel
SOT-23 3000 Tape and reel
SOT-23 3000 Tape and reel
SOT-23 3000 Tape and reel
SOT-23 3000 Tape and reel
SOT-23 3000 Tape and reel
UMW
R
UMW
R
www.umw-ic.com  13  UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
UMW GSOT03C-E3-08
UMW GSOT04C-E3-08
UMW GSOT05C-E3-08
UMW GSOT08C-E3-08
UMW GSOT12C-E3-08
UMW GSOT15C-E3-08
UMW GSOT24C-E3-08
UMW GSOT36C-E3-08
SOT-23 3000 Tape and reel
SOT-23 3000 Tape and reel
GSOTXXC-E3-08
Marking